RRR Barrel Results from 2.9.2020

Results for OBRA

course
PeeWee, Section 1
PeeWee, Section 1
PeeWee, Section 1
PeeWee, Section 1
PeeWee, Section 1

PeeWee, Section 1

Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D

category
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee

PeeWee

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

rider_name
Charlee Mitchell
Kessa Larson
Hadyn Powers
Landyn Bafford
Ryder Johns

Alexandra Block

Garan Buller
Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller
Cheyenne Westwood
Jessica Crouch
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Tasha johns
Dominique Hart
Katy Mckay
Adrianne Wagner
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Jessica Crouch
Garan Buller
Tamara Scroggs
Christine Conley
Ani Husaby
Ryann Mitchell
Taylor Prichard
Colleen Kingsbury
Tammy lvins
Dana Millin
Shayna Forbes
Nicki Mckay
Colleen Kingsbury
Kelsie Miller
Karen Mitchell
Christy Kruse
Tanya Ledbetter
Elisha Zellner
Natasha Haddad
Kai Moorhead
Nicole Perez
Nicole Perez

Karma Johns

horse_name

Emma's Little Rocket
Twix

Keifer

Pistol

Jewel

Belle

WSR rooster

AMR Jumping Dry Fire
AMR Cash on Fire
Scotchs Blue Label
Judge Robin Hood
Iza French Dream (Izi)
TK High On Cash
Desiriously Special
Fuzzy Socks

Flit N For Perks

Cat Leia

Hox Shake Em Teco
Caddy

Judges streakinsteel

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

Scooby

Driftin Blue LeDoux

First Down Dancing
Judges Fancy Pants
Perks Two Bit Dash

ltchi Kahn

Reyzed A Saint

Beda Be French (Jay)
Judges Pants On Fire
Carter

Nu Anchor Management
Shesa Easy Judge

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}
Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”
Blazin Orion

Drifter Jet Hancock
Cash’s Plain James (Bones)
Buckskin horse

Dash for perfection

place score
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th

21.34
22.132
22.383
25.614
35.264
65.067

17.565
17.695
17.838

17.84
17.909
17.929
17.969
18.225
18.261
18.276
18.339
18.366
18.383
18.435
18.498
18.519
18.594
18.596
18.611
18.615
18.678
18.736
18.766
18.821
18.872
18.886
18.911
18.917
18.989
19.123
19.383
19.405

19.42
19.534

purse
$38.00
$25.00

$124.00
$93.00
$204.00
$154.00
$110.00
$83.00

$177.00
$134.00
$96.00
$72.00

$151.00
$114.00
$81.00
$61.00

$124.00
$94.00
$67.00
$50.00



Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D
Added Money 5D

Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under

Senior 4D, 45 & Up
Senior 4D, 45 & Up

Futurity
Futurity
Futurity

Derby

OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Senior

Senior

Futurity
Futurity
Futurity

Derby

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Marissa Jacobson

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Tammy lvins
Kelsie Miller
Karsyn West
Bobbi Jo Newman
Miska Story
Victoria Olson
Lacie Brant

Skye Miller

Chloe Peters
Emily Holznagel
Stephanie Culpepper
Tanya Ledbetter

Vickie Westwood

Ryann Mitchell
Alyson Rova
Kai Moorhead
Karma Johns
Karsyn West
Karsyn West
Hayden Bafford
Tyler Wallace
Chloe Peters

Ruth Broadhurst

Tanya Ledbetter

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Taylor Prichard
Tanya Ledbetter

Emily Holznagel

OBRA Op Cheyenne Westwood

OBRA Op Rachelle Smith-Mose

OBRA Op Vickie Westwood

News Of A Hero

Fierce Rockin Girl

HR Lady Gaga

Dashing Millie McCoy
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Comin in Hawt

DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge)
Salsa Boy (Tom)

Shoot Yeah I'm Jettin
Reba

Cant tag shotgun

Single Barrel Whiskey
Dependable Injun

RCA Chrome Dealer

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

Easy Judge It

Driftin Blue LeDoux

Miss budlight

Drifter Jet Hancock

Dash for perfection

DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge)
Moon

Nala

Good Intervention

Dependable Injun

Quincey

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

Cat Leia
First Down Dancing

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

RCA Chrome Dealer

Scotchs Blue Label
Iza French Dream (1zi)

Easy Judge It

5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th
5D - 9th
5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th

1D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
4D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

19.675
19.717
19.79
19.828
19.861
19.91
20.018
20.053
20.175
20.294
20.578
923.533 No Time
923.705 No Time
924.062 No Time
924.703 No Time
No Time

923088.000 No Time

18.087
19.269
19.383
19.534
20.018
20.182

20.22
21.378

923.705 No Time

26.559

No Time

18.339
18.596
18.917

924.062 No Time

17.84
17.929
923088.000 No Time

$55.00
$49.00

$42.00
$37.00

$41.00

$61.00

$57.00



OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500

OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000

OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500

Sidepot 4D
Sidepot 4D

2ND RACE
PeeWee, 2nd Race
PeeWee, 2nd Race

PeeWee, 2nd Race

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race

OBRA 35( Christine Conley
OBRA 35( Dana Millin

OBRA 35( Colleen Kingsbury
OBRA 35( Karen Mitchell
OBRA 35( Tanya Ledbetter

OBRA 10( Dominique Hart
OBRA 10( Jessica Crouch
OBRA 10( Taylor Prichard
OBRA 10( Colleen Kingsbury
OBRA 10( Melea White
OBRA 10( Tanya Ledbetter

OBRA 50( Rachelle Smith-Mose
OBRA 50( Elisha Zellner

OBRA 50( Rachelle Smith-Mose
OBRA 50( Christy Kruse

OBRA 50( Hollee Kaseberg

Sidepot | Tasha johns

Sidepot  Elisha Zellner
PeeWee | Charlee Mitchell
PeeWee Kessa Larson
PeeWee Hadyn Powers

Open Colleen Kingsbury
Open Camie Johnston
Open Garan Buller

Open Kelsie Miller

Open Adrianne Wagner
Open Skye Miller

Open Cheyenne Westwood
Open Jessica Crouch
Open Rachelle Smith-Mose
Open Tasha johns

Open Tammy lvins

Open Ryann Mitchell

Open Christine Conley
Open Jessica Crouch

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
ltchi Kahn

Judges Pants On Fire

Nu Anchor Management

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

Desiriously Special
Hox Shake Em Teco
First Down Dancing
Judges Fancy Pants
Go with Grace

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Fierce Rockin Girl

My pal Sully

Royal Jetzablazin (Tigger)
Blazin Bulldog K3

Annie

TK High On Cash
Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”

Emma's Little Rocket
Twix

Keifer

Cinco De Cash

Bogies Special lady
WSR rooster

AMR Jumping Dry Fire
Flit N For Perks

AMR Cash on Fire
Scotchs Blue Label
Judge Robin Hood

Iza French Dream (1zi)
TK High On Cash
Perks Two Bit Dash
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

Hox Shake Em Teco

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

No Time

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
3D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st

18.498
18.678
18.821
18.886

18.225
18.366
18.596
18.611
18.698
18.917

19.717
19.751
20.548
21.066
21.213

17.969
18.989

22.023
22.132
28.381

17.325
17.52
17.565
17.695
17.824
17.838
17.84
17.909
17.929
17.969
17.991
18.087
18.2
18.366

$57.00
$38.00

$68.00
$45.00

$57.00
$38.00

$32.00
$24.00

$32.00

$173.00

$152.00
$108.00

$156.00
$136.00
$97.00

$133.00



Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race

Futurity, 2nd Race

Derby, 2nd Race

OBRA Open, 2nd Race
OBRA Open, 2nd Race
OBRA Open, 2nd Race

OBRA 3500, 2nd Race
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Senior

Senior

Futurity

Derby

Garan Buller
Colleen Kingsbury
Shayna Forbes
Karen Mitchell
Colleen Kingsbury
Christy Kruse
Tanya Ledbetter
Natasha Haddad
Marissa Jacobson
Karma Johns
Tammy lvins
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Lacie Brant

Chloe Peters
Emily Holznagel
Karsyn West
Tanya Ledbetter

Vickie Westwood

Ryann Mitchell
Karma Johns
Karsyn West
Karsyn West
Chloe Peters

Ruth Broadhurst

Tanya Ledbetter

Tanya Ledbetter

Emily Holznagel

OBRA Op Cheyenne Westwood

OBRA Op Rachelle Smith-Mose

OBRA Op Vickie Westwood

OBRA 35( Christine Conley

OBRA 35( Dana Millin

OBRA 35( Karen Mitchell

OBRA 35( Colleen Kingsbury

Caddy

Judges Fancy Pants
Reyzed A Saint

Nu Anchor Management
Judges Pants On Fire
Shesa Easy Judge

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}
Blazin Orion

HR Lady Gaga

Dash for perfection

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Fierce Rockin Girl

Cant tag shotgun
Dependable Injun

RCA Chrome Dealer

DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge)
TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)
Easy Judge It

Driftin Blue LeDoux

Dash for perfection

DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge)
Moon

Dependable Injun

Quincey

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

RCA Chrome Dealer

Scotchs Blue Label
Iza French Dream (lzi)

Easy Judge It

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Itchi Kahn
Nu Anchor Management

Judges Pants On Fire

3D - 2nd 18.383 $116.00
3D - 3rd 18.611  $83.00
3D - 4th 18.736
3D - 5th 18.797
3D - 6th 18.821
4D - 1st 18.911 $115.00
4D - 2nd 18.917 $101.00
4D - 3rd 19.009 $72.00
4D - 4th 19.065
4D - 5th 19.534
4D - 6th 19.574
4D - 7th 19.717
4D - 8th 20.578
923.705 No Time
931.775 No Time
No Time
No Time
923088.000 No Time
18.087
19.534
20.018
20.349
923.705 No Time
930.862 No Time
No Time
1D - 1st 18.917  $20.00
924.062 No Time
1D - 1st 17.84  $57.00
1D - 2nd 17.929
923088.000 No Time
1D - 1st 18.2  $57.00
1D - 2nd 18.523  $38.00
1D - 3rd 18.797
1D - 4th 18.821



OBRA 3500, 2nd Race

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace
OBRA 1000, 2ndRace
OBRA 1000, 2ndRace
OBRA 1000, 2ndRace

OBRA 500, 2nd Race
OBRA 500, 2nd Race
OBRA 500, 2nd Race
OBRA 500, 2nd Race
OBRA 500, 2nd Race

OBRA 35( Tanya Ledbetter

OBRA 10( Jessica Crouch
OBRA 10( Colleen Kingsbury
OBRA 10( Melea White
OBRA 10( Tanya Ledbetter

OBRA 50( Rachelle Smith-Mose
OBRA 50( Rachelle Smith-Mose
OBRA 50( Christy Kruse

OBRA 50( Hollee Kaseberg
OBRA 50! Elisha Zellner

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

Hox Shake Em Teco
Judges Fancy Pants
Go with Grace

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Fierce Rockin Girl

Royal Jetzablazin (Tigger)
Blazin Bulldog K3

Annie

My pal Sully

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

No Time

18.366
18.611
18.698
18.917

19.717
20.548
21.066
21.213
940.361 No Time

$46.00
$30.00

$57.00
$38.00



